

Mini DVI to HDMI Cable Adapter, Video Converter for Macbooks and iMacs, (M/F)

MODEL NUMBER: P138-000-HDMI



Highlights

- Connect a HDMI Display to Apple Intel iMac, MacBook, and 12in PowerBook G4 mini-DVI Port
- 8 inch overall length

System Requirements

 Apple Intel iMac, MacBook, and 12in PowerBook G4

Package Includes

• 8inch mini-DVI to HDMI Adapter

Description

Tripp Lites mini-DVI to HDMI Digital Female Video Adapter Cable allows you to connect a HDMI Display to the mini-DVI port found on some Apple computer models. Supports Single Link digital transmission, with resolutions up to 1920x1200@60Hz.

Features

- Connect a HDMI Display to Apple Intel iMac, MacBook, and 12in PowerBook G4 mini-DVI Port
- 8 inch overall length
- 1920x1200@60Hz resolution

Specifications

OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	037332152145	
Device Compatibility	Computer; Laptop	
Technology	DVI; HDMI	
PHYSICAL		
Color	White	
Cable Jacket Color	White	
Cable Length (ft.)	0.7	
Cable Length (m)	0.21	
Cable Length (in.)	8	





Cable Length (cm)	20.32	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	1.27 x 17.78 x 22.86	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	0.50 x 7.00 x 9.00	
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.14	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.30	
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.)	9.000 x 7.000 x 0.500	
Unit Dimensions (hwd / cm)	22.86 x 17.78 x 1.27	
Unit Weight (lbs.)	0.3000	
Unit Weight (kg)	0.14	
CONNECTIONS		
Side A - Connector 1	MINI-DVI (MALE)	
Side B - Connector 1	HDMI (FEMALE)	
STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE		
Product Compliance	RoHS	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

© 2022 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies